
Caroline Oaks Homeowners Association, Inc. 

  Account Description 2026 Budget 

Operating Accounts 
Income Accounts 

ASSESSMENT INCOME   
  40-40100-00-00 Assessment Income - Accrual $120,840.00 
  40-40172-00-00 Late Fees - Accrual $120.00 
  40-40270-00-00 Interest Income $4,000.00 
  40-40310-00-00 Resale Documents Income $800.00 
Income Accounts Total $125,760.00 

  
Expense Accounts 

GENERAL & ADMINISTATIVE   
  51-51030-00-00 Office Expense $0.00 
  51-51090-00-00 Legal - General $5,000.00 
  51-51092-00-00 Legal - Reimbursement $0.00 
  51-51110-00-00 Auditing, Taxes & Accounting $2,600.00 
  51-51120-00-00 Management Fee Contract $9,600.00 
  51-51125-00-00 Management Reimbursements $1,200.00 
  51-51140-00-00 Income Taxes $1,000.00 
  51-51500-00-00 Miscellaneous Expense $0.00 
  51-51750-00-00 Insurance Coverage $2,500.00 
LANDSCAPING   
  58-58000-00-00 Landscape Grounds Contract $35,352.00 
  58-58130-00-00 Grounds Maintenance $2,500.00 
  58-58581-00-00 Snow Removal Contract $5,000.00 
UTILITIES   
  62-62000-00-00 Electricity $3,000.00 
REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE   
  65-65240-00-00 Extermination $1,860.00 
  65-65250-00-00 Trash Removal Contract $30,000.00 
RESERVES & CAPITAL IMPROVEMENTS   
  90-90000-00-00 Transfer To Reserves - Accrual $24,000.00 
  90-90005-00-00 Transfer Rsrv Interest $5,168.00 
Expense Accounts Total $128,780.00 

Operating Accounts Net -$3,020.00 

 


